
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

StC
6

95
64
17

X21
45
74

7
41
44

427
46
18
79

777
33

107
X43

97
13

123

Jezdec
MICHAL PRÁŠEK

MIROSLAV POPOV

JAN SKOUPÝ

ŠTĚPÁN LEOŠ KOHOUTEK

KAREL PEŠEK

MATĚJ SKÁCEL

SAMUEL ANGER

JAKUB HORYNA

VOJTĚCH VANĚK
ZDENĚK KLIMEŠ ml.

MATĚJ HAKL

DANIEL KADANÍK

DAVID HENCL ml.

MARTIN ZÍTKO

MARTIN MIKULEC

VLADIMÍR MAŠEK

LUDĚK KULHÁNEK

LUKÁŠ FIKKER

PAVEL HABRDA

VÁCLAV KAHL

TOMÁŠ ZDAŘIL

Nat.
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
SK
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ

CZ
CZ

Klub
ROHÁČ & FEJTA MOTORACING TEAM
MOTOR VILLAGE 69
BRNO CIRCUIT JRT

LOW COST RACING
TURBA.CZ

RACE & ROAD TEAM

KRAKONOŠ RACING
ROHÁČ & FEJTA MOTORACING TEAM

MIAS RACING TEAM

YCF RIDING-CZ

VK RACING TEAM
FUKY ULTRA RACING TEAM

Třída
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

Kol
8
7
8
8
8
7
8
8
7
8
8
8
4
8
8
8
7
6
5
7
7

V
6
7
7
7
8
5
6
8
7
8
8
7
4
7
6
8
7
4
5
7
5

N.čas
1:02.991
1:03.741
1:05.151
1:05.240
1:05.376
1:05.387
1:05.632
1:05.664
1:06.217
1:06.489
1:06.650
1:06.760
1:07.369
1:07.478
1:08.159
1:08.381
1:08.535
1:08.654
1:09.553
1:10.364
1:10.628

Km/h
68,696
67,887
66,418
66,327
66,189
66,178
65,931
65,899
65,349
65,081
64,924
64,817
64,231
64,128
63,487
63,281
63,139
63,029
62,214
61,497
61,267

Dle nejlepšího času kola
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Kolo

7
8

(7) JAKUB HORYNA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(41) VOJTĚCH VANĚK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(44) ZDENĚK KLIMEŠ ml.

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(427) MATĚJ HAKL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(46) DANIEL KADANÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(18) DAVID HENCL ml.

1
2
3
4

(79) MARTIN ZÍTKO
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

Čas kola

1:06.239
1:05.968

1:15.216
1:07.834

1:06.306
1:10.522
1:06.766
1:06.292

1:06.315

1:05.664

1:14.093

1:08.614
1:08.407
1:06.978
1:06.865

1:06.434

1:06.217

1:17.937
1:08.895
1:07.925
1:07.674

1:07.249
1:07.207
1:07.029

1:06.489

1:19.481
1:11.333
1:09.494

1:07.998
1:07.649
1:07.424
1:06.855

1:06.650

1:17.774

1:10.836
1:08.451
1:07.330
1:07.138

1:07.156

1:06.760
1:07.342

1:17.817
1:13.010
1:08.234

1:07.369

1:21.769
1:12.059

1:09.201
1:08.311
1:07.584
1:07.662

1:07.478

Dif

+0.607
+0.336

+9.552
+2.170

+0.642
+4.858
+1.102
+0.628

+0.651

+7.876

+2.397
+2.190
+0.761
+0.648

+0.217

+11.448
+2.406
+1.436
+1.185

+0.760
+0.718
+0.540

+12.831
+4.683
+2.844

+1.348
+0.999
+0.774
+0.205

+11.014

+4.076
+1.691
+0.570
+0.378

+0.396

+0.582

+10.448
+5.641
+0.865

+14.291
+4.581

+1.723
+0.833
+0.106
+0.184

Denní čas

10:57:37.504
10:58:43.472

10:50:48.380
10:51:56.214

10:53:02.520
10:54:13.042
10:55:19.808
10:56:26.100

10:57:32.415
10:58:38.079

10:51:43.235

10:52:51.849
10:54:00.256
10:55:07.234
10:56:14.099

10:57:20.533
10:58:26.750

10:50:56.083
10:52:04.978
10:53:12.903
10:54:20.577

10:55:27.826
10:56:35.033
10:57:42.062
10:58:48.551

10:50:55.849
10:52:07.182
10:53:16.676

10:54:24.674
10:55:32.323
10:56:39.747
10:57:46.602

10:58:53.252

10:50:59.632

10:52:10.468
10:53:18.919
10:54:26.249
10:55:33.387

10:56:40.543
10:57:47.303
10:58:54.645

10:50:49.248
10:52:02.258
10:53:10.492
10:54:17.861

10:50:58.696
10:52:10.755

10:53:19.956
10:54:28.267
10:55:35.851
10:56:43.513

10:57:50.991

Kolo

8

(777) MARTIN MIKULEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(33) VLADIMÍR MAŠEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(107) LUDĚK KULHÁNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(X43) LUKÁŠ FIKKER
1
2

3
4
5
6

(97) PAVEL HABRDA
1
2
3

4
5

(13) VÁCLAV KAHL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(123) TOMÁŠ ZDAŘIL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

Čas kola

1:08.603

1:20.335
1:12.013

1:10.532
1:08.914
1:09.003

1:08.159
1:08.567
1:08.512

1:21.272
1:11.922
1:09.317
1:12.020

1:10.248
1:09.269
1:09.123

1:08.381

1:21.651
1:12.916
1:10.763

1:10.224
1:09.011
1:08.891

1:08.535

1:12.643
1:10.700

1:08.666

1:08.654
1:41.524
1:09.884

1:19.488
1:14.411
1:10.971

1:10.783

1:09.553

1:22.065
1:12.203
1:11.582
1:11.040

1:10.783
1:10.698

1:10.364

1:21.076
1:15.371
1:13.284
1:12.228

1:10.628
1:10.937
1:12.210

Dif

+1.125

+12.176
+3.854

+2.373
+0.755
+0.844

+0.408
+0.353

+12.891
+3.541
+0.936
+3.639

+1.867
+0.888
+0.742

+13.116
+4.381
+2.228

+1.689
+0.476
+0.356

+3.989
+2.046

+0.012

+32.870
+1.230

+9.935
+4.858
+1.418

+1.230

+11.701
+1.839
+1.218
+0.676

+0.419
+0.334

+10.448
+4.743
+2.656
+1.600

+0.309
+1.582

Denní čas

10:58:59.594

10:51:00.416
10:52:12.429

10:53:22.961
10:54:31.875
10:55:40.878
10:56:49.037

10:57:57.604
10:59:06.116

10:51:00.047
10:52:11.969
10:53:21.286
10:54:33.306

10:55:43.554
10:56:52.823
10:58:01.946
10:59:10.327

10:51:13.870
10:52:26.786
10:53:37.549

10:54:47.773
10:55:56.784
10:57:05.675
10:58:14.210

10:52:28.879
10:53:39.579

10:54:48.245
10:55:56.899
10:57:38.423
10:58:48.307

10:53:51.757
10:55:06.168
10:56:17.139

10:57:27.922
10:58:37.475

10:51:15.474
10:52:27.677
10:53:39.259
10:54:50.299

10:56:01.082
10:57:11.780
10:58:22.144

10:51:08.351
10:52:23.722
10:53:37.006
10:54:49.234

10:55:59.862
10:57:10.799
10:58:23.009

Kolo

(6) MICHAL PRÁŠEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(95) MIROSLAV POPOV

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(64) JAN SKOUPÝ
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(17) ŠTĚPÁN LEOŠ KOHOUTEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(X21) KAREL PEŠEK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(45) MATĚJ SKÁCEL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(74) SAMUEL ANGER
1
2
3

4
5
6

Čas kola

1:13.140

1:05.035
1:04.495
1:04.304
1:03.906

1:02.991
1:04.179
1:03.459

1:15.922
2:10.034
1:12.731
1:04.226

1:05.631
1:04.277

1:03.741

1:15.829
1:08.738
1:06.543
1:06.199

1:05.897
1:06.278

1:05.151
1:05.581

1:17.243
1:08.627

1:06.763
1:06.223
1:05.747
1:06.327

1:05.240
1:05.562

1:16.333
1:09.574
1:07.493
1:06.727
1:06.722

1:05.906
1:05.705

1:05.376

1:14.881
1:08.482
1:06.344

1:06.149

1:05.387
2:11.317
1:10.051

1:15.411
1:08.788
1:07.079

1:06.553
1:06.798

1:05.632

Dif

+10.149

+2.044
+1.504
+1.313
+0.915

+1.188
+0.468

+12.181
+1:06.293

+8.990
+0.485

+1.890
+0.536

+10.678
+3.587
+1.392
+1.048

+0.746
+1.127

+0.430

+12.003
+3.387

+1.523
+0.983
+0.507
+1.087

+0.322

+10.957
+4.198
+2.117
+1.351
+1.346

+0.530
+0.329

+9.494
+3.095
+0.957

+0.762

+1:05.930
+4.664

+9.779
+3.156
+1.447

+0.921
+1.166

Denní čas

10:50:44.072

10:51:49.107
10:52:53.602
10:53:57.906
10:55:01.812
10:56:04.803

10:57:08.982
10:58:12.441

10:50:50.369
10:53:00.403
10:54:13.134
10:55:17.360

10:56:22.991
10:57:27.268
10:58:31.009

10:50:49.774
10:51:58.512
10:53:05.055
10:54:11.254

10:55:17.151
10:56:23.429
10:57:28.580
10:58:34.161

10:50:49.494
10:51:58.121

10:53:04.884
10:54:11.107
10:55:16.854
10:56:23.181

10:57:28.421
10:58:33.983

10:50:52.184
10:52:01.758
10:53:09.251
10:54:15.978
10:55:22.700

10:56:28.606
10:57:34.311
10:58:39.687

10:50:49.702
10:51:58.184
10:53:04.528

10:54:10.677
10:55:16.064
10:57:27.381
10:58:37.432

10:50:56.415
10:52:05.203
10:53:12.282

10:54:18.835
10:55:25.633
10:56:31.265
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